CLASS SCHEDULE & OFFICE HOURS

Spring 2022

January 18 — May 6

Collin Gilstrap
ST 4008

collin.qgilstrap@utoledo.edu

Class Time Classroom Office Hours
FINA 3890-001 MW 2:30-3:50 pm SB 3200 MW 11:00-2:30pm
FINA 3890-901 Distance Learning Online and by appointment
FINA 4940-001 Internship
Alex Petkevich
419-530-2548
alexey.petkevich@utoledo.edu
Class Time Classroom Office Hours
FINA 4090-901 Distance Learning  Online TR 12:00-2:30pm
FINA 6150-901 Distance Learning  Online and by appointment
FINA 4090-001 TR 2:30-3:50pm SB 1140
Ozcan Sezer
419-530-2367
ozcan.sezer@utoledo.edu
Class Time Classroom Office Hours
FINA 4340-001 MW 11:10-12:30 SB 3140 by appointment
FINA 4480/6480 MW 5:30-6:50pm  SB 3200
FINA 6340-901 Distance Learning  Online
Marc Simpson
419-530-4319
marc.simpson@utoledo.edu
Class Time Classroom Office Hours
FINA 4200-001 MW 12:55-2:15pm  SB 1140 MW 11:00-12:30pm
and by appointment
Pavel Teterin
419-530-2437
ST 4012
pavel.teterin@utoledo.edu
Class Time Classroom Office Hours
FINA 3480-901 Distance Learning Online WR 2:30-5:00pm
FINA 3480-902 Distance Learning Online and by appointment
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CLASS SCHEDULE & OFFICE

Spring 2022

January 18 — May 6

Shawn Tysiak
419-530-2766

shawn.tysiak@utoledo.edu

Class Time Classroom Office Hours
FINA 2000-901 Distance Learning  Online by appointment only
FINA 3060-902 Distance Learning Online
BUAD 3040-902 Distance Learning  Online
BUAD 3040-091 Distance Learning  Online
BUAD 3040-901 Distance Learning  Online
FINA 3060-901 Distance Learning  Online
Kainan Wang
419-530-4317
ST 4014
kainan.wang@utoledo.edu

Class Time Classroom Office Hours
FINA 4080-001 MW 11:10-12:30pm SB 1140 by appointment only
FINA 4990-001 Independent Study
FINA 6750-001 Research
FINA 4080-901 Distance Learning Online
FINA 4670-901 Distance Learning Online
Jue Wang
419-530-4056
ST 4015
jue.wang2@utoledo.edu

Class Time Classroom Office Hours
BUAD 6200-901 Distance Learning  Online MW 3:00-4:00pm
FINA 6130-001 MW 4:00-5:20pm SB 1140 and by appointment
Bernie Barrow
FINA 3500-901 Distance Learning Online by appointment
Drew Blazsik
FINA 5210-901 Distance Learning Online by appointment
FINA 5310-901 Distance Learning Online
Michael Slates
BUAD 3040-903 Distance Learning Online by appointment



mailto:shawn.tysiak@utoledo.edu
mailto:kainan.wang@utoledo.edu
mailto:jue.wang2@utoledo.edu

